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Dana-Engineered for
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Spicer® Select™ commercial vehicle
aftermarket drivetrain products by Dana




Parts Built with Purpose.

We are born innovators who make products that are purpose-built using data, testing, and expertise to ensure
optimal performance. Spicer® Select™ drivetrain products are backed by Dana, for aging vehicles that still have a

job to do. Parts that are designed to the engineering standards you can trust to help your customers come back

satisfied. Because for us, “getting by” is simply not good enough.

PURPOSE-BUILT I CER
Premium, aftermarket replacement parts P I c E y
Dana SELECTS s DN“N

e The right manufacturing processes
e The right product

* The right design specs

e The right quality level

Customers SELECT
e A name they trust
e A product that is Dana-engineered
e The quality level they need

Products U-joints, strap kits, and center bearings




Drivetrain Products from a Leader
in Drivetrain Performance.

Every Spicer® Select™ aftermarket u-joint, strap kit, and center
bearing is Dana-engineered to provide dependable performance.

When it comes to repairing or maintaining your vehicles, we’ve gone the extra mile to ensure
high quality and product performance. In fact, all Spicer® Select™ commercial vehicle aftermarket
drivetrain products by Dana are engineered to meet the unique needs of the aftermarket and are

backed by a comprehensive, competitive warranty. And our service is unmatched anywhere.

For warranty program information, visit SpicerParts.com/SpicerSelect.




The Parts You Need to Get the Job Done Right.

Spicer® Select™ Part #

25-280X

25-407X

25-6756X

25-677X

Spicer® Select™ Part #

NEW

25-1707018X

NEW

Spicer® Select™ Part #
25-210084-2X

25-210661-1X

Contact your Dana sales representative for more
information about our industry-leading products.

Meritor Neapco NewStar

CP280X

CP176N

CP675X

CP677X

Applications to U-Joints SIS Meritor Neapco

25-SPL170-4X SPL170 170N-70-18X  N170-70-08X

F-M
HB88509A

Series

1610

Meritor

CB210084-2X

Neapco

CN210084-2X

HB88512AHD

CB210661-1X

CN210661-1X

l"'

SPICER
SELECT

Aftermarket Products

Spicer®

S&S Truck

S-D757

NewStar
S-7935

S-7926

Spicer®

170-70-18X

Spicer®
210084-2X

210661-1X




® Automotive by Year - Make -Model ) interchange

Search. Locate. Order. Track.

Introducing the next generation of online
access to genuine Spicer parts.

SPICER

The Parts You Want. The Support You Need.

Spicer® Select™ parts are more than an excellent aftermarket parts choice. They are also easy to order and track.

Simply search the part you need by product type, keywords, or year/make/model. It’'s one more way we continue to
make it easy to do business with Dana and help you be successful.
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